MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE &

HOSPITAL TALEGAON DABHADE

DE PARTMI*T OF SURGERY

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF DECEMBER 2017

Speaker / Guide

Date Day Time Topic
GUEST LECTURE
20/12/2017 |Wednesday  [1:00 to 2:00 PM |Evaluation of patients with Hepatitis Or.M.K.Panda
LECTURES
14/12/2017 |Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Skin Grafting Dr.Atul Gowardnan
21/12/2017 Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Fluid Electrolyte Imbalance Dr.Nikhil Pha.dke
JOURNAL CLUB
5/12/2017 |Tuesday 1:00to 2:00 PM |Dr. Harsh Trivedi Dr.Dnyaneshwar Ghatge
12/12/2017 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Dr. Apoorv Bhat Dr.Pawan Dharurkar
19/12/2017 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushin Pandya Dr. Ajit Jadhav
26/12/2017 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Abhijeet Thorat Dr.Sudhir Dupe
STUDENT SYMPOSIUM

’?/12/2017 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Dr. Maruti -Surgical Management of Intractable ascites Dr.Sachin Naik
11/12/2017 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Abhijeet Thorat - Robotic Surgery Dr. Sandesh Gawade
18/12/2017 [Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Dr. Samir Deshpande- Malignant disorders of Thyroid Dr.Tushar Khachane
25/12/2017 Holiday

CASE PRESENTATION
8/12/2017 |Friday - 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Dr. Saurabh Nikumbh + Dr. Apoorv Bhat Dr.R.N.Bharadawaj
15/12/2017 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Dr.Rushabh Daga + Dr. Abhijeet Thorat Dr.S.P.Naik
22/12/2017 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM | Dr. Rushikesh Kulkarni + Dr. Sameer Deshpande Dr. Tushar Khachane
29/12/2017 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Dr. Bhushan Sonawane + Dr. Maruti Dhadage Dr. Shantaram Gulve
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE

6/12/2017 |Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
13/12/2017 |Wednesday  [2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
20/12/2017 |Wednesday  [2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology Dept of Radiology
27/12/2017 [Wednesday [2:00to 4:00 PM [Pathology Dept. of Pathology
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